
WWCR 27 

n INTERVAL SHEET 

Page 1 of 1 VDMR Well No: 1496 

Date rec'd: 2/24/66 Sample Interval: from 26 to 102 

PROP: Ros e Hill Nur s ery Number of samples: 4 

COVJ': Farmville Well Drilling Co. Total Depth: 102 

COUNTY:Dinwiddie (P eters bur g ) Oil or Gas: "Water: XExploratory: 

From-To From-To From-To From-To 

26 - 42 
42·· 62 
62 - 82 
82 - 102 

) 

All intervals have both washed and unwashed samples. 



( 

OWNER: Rose Hill Nursery (Jones) 
DRILLER: Farmville Well Drilling Co . 
COUNTY: Dinwiddie (Petersburg) 

VDMR # 1496 
WWCR #2 7 

TOTAL DEPTH: 102' 

0-26 

26-46 

42-62 

62-82 

82- 102 

0-26 
26- 102 

GEOLOGIC LOG 

No sample. 

G ranite - li gh t- gray , pale - pink, minor black; grain size: 
0 . 2 to 15 mm; gneissic; microcline, quartz, biotite, oligo
clase; minor epidote, muscovite and chlorite; trace apatite 
and magnetite. 

" 

more pink color; trace of garnet. 

most of the microcline is salmon-pink; no garnet 
observed. 

ROCK UNIT 

No sample 
P e t ersbur g G r anite 

GEOLOGIC SUMMARY 

AGE 

Uncertain 

Virginia Division of Mineral Resources 
Hollis N. Walker, Geologist 
March 16, 19 66 




