INTERVAL SHEET

Page 1 of 1

Date rec'd: 2/24/66

PROP: Rose Hill Nursery

COMP: Farmville Well Drilling Co.

COUNTY: Dinwiddie (Petersburg)

VDMR Well No: 1496

Sample Interval: from 26 to 102

Number of samples: 4

Total Depth: 102

Oil or Gas: Water: XExploratory:

From-To	From-To	From-To	From-To
26 - 42	-	-	-
42 - 62	-	-	
62 - 82	-	-	
82 - 102	-	-	
- - - -	- - - -	- - -	-
-	-	-	-
-	-		-
-	-		-
-	-		-
-	-	-	-
-	-	-	-
-	-	-	-
-	-	-	-
- - - -		-	- - - -
-	-	-	-
-	-	-	-
-	-	-	-
-	-	-	-

All intervals have both washed and unwashed samples.

OWNER: Rose Hill Nursery (Jones)
DRILLER: Farmville Well Drilling Co.
COUNTY: Dinwiddie (Petersburg)

VDMR #1496 WWCR #27 TOTAL DEPTH: 102¹

GEOLOGIC LOG

0-26	No sample.		
26-46	Granite — light-gray, pale-pink, minor black; grain size: 0.2 to 15 mm; gneissic; microcline, quartz, biotite, oligoclase; minor epidote, muscovite and chlorite; trace apatite and magnetite.		
42-62	11		
62-82	more pink color; trace of garnet.		
82-102	most of the microcline is salmon-pink; no garnet observed.		

GEOLOGIC SUMMARY

	ROCK UNIT	AGE
0-26 26-102	No sample Petersburg Granite	Uncertain

Virginia Division of Mineral Resources Hollis N. Walker, Geologist March 16, 1966